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KA55HXSGS-9930 8726STANDARD  1/3 601.9 1625/3 SPD230
HPMODEL CAT NO.RPMAMPS DESCRIPTION / REMARKSCUSTOMER HZVOLTSREF ROTATION
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.750u.062
SKINNED

#16 GREEN GROUND LEAD
TO BE 6.000u.250 BETWEEN
CENTERS OF TERMS.
TERM. TO FIT #10 SCREW

PROTECTOR TERMICO
AUTOMATICO

6 LEADS #18, .031 THICK INSUL.
TO EXTEND BEYOND MOTOR
WHT(C)=24.000+2-0, BLK(1)=24.000+2-0
BLU(2)=24.000+2-0, RED(3)=24.000+2-0
BRN/WHT=24.000+2-0, BRN=24.000+2-0
FIGURES ARE PRINT ON LEAD.
LEADS TO BE PROTECTED WITH A GROMMET

1.000 ±.062

8-32 THR'D TYP

5.125 ±.015O B.C.

5.625 ±.015

4.312

18.312 ±.062

7.000 ±.047

6.500 ±.030
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IDENTIFICATION
GROOVE THIS END

OIL SLING TO BE PLACED
IN OPERATING POSITION
AGAINST FACE OF BRG. HUB
(BOTH ENDS)

.4
3

8
.4

5
3

.750 u.062 REF

BROWN

(2) .250 STRAIGHT TYPE Q.C.
TERMS. WITH INSUL. GRIP

NAMEPLATE

6.500 ±.030
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